
  
SPECIAL EVENTS 

2018/2019 Tentative Schedule 
(Events will be added and dates subject to change) 

 

Outdoor Resort Palm Springs 
 
Monday  December 31  New Year’s Eve Dinner Dance/ES 
Wednesday January 9 Ladies Luncheon 
Saturday January 12 Craft Fair & Flea Market 
Tuesday January 15 Comedy Night 
Saturday January 19  Potato Bake 
Monday January 28 Five Guy’s Ribs by Dan  
Friday February 1 Concert & Dance Party w/ DJ Mac 
Saturday February 9  Valentines Dinner Dance 
Wednesday February 13 Ladies Luncheon 
Saturday February 16  Rock Around The Clock  
Saturday February 16    Flea Market 
Wednesday February 20 Big Star 
Saturday February 23 Big Star 
Tuesday February 26 Duets Tribute: Elton John, Cher, Liza & Tom Jones 

Saturday March 2 Pickleball Farewell Party 
Friday March 8 Comedy Night 
Saturday March 9 Health Fair 
Saturday March 9 Disco Dance 
Wednesday March 13  Ladies luncheon  
Saturday March 16 Owners Farewell Dinner/Dance 
Sunday March 17 Resorters Concert 
Friday March 22 Concert under the Palms 
Saturday March 23 Flea Market 
Saturday March 29 Last Chance Dance 
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